
Date College/Division/Self-Guided No of Attendees Cumulative Sum Total 1106

15-Feb Council 23 23

15-Feb USF 76 99

15-Feb UC 17 116

15-Feb CoHM SB 11 127

18-Feb Self-Guided 18/2 21 148

18-Feb CoSE 114 262

18-Feb CALE 58 320

19-Feb Self-Guided 19/2 14 334

19-Feb Divisional 233 567

20-Feb Self-Guided 20/2 48 615

20-Feb CoBE 47 662

21-Feb Self-Guided 21/2 27 689

21-Feb CoHM City 76 765

22-Feb Self-Guided 22/2 18 783

25-Feb Self-Guided 25/2 17 800

26-Feb Self-Guided 26/2 11 811

27-Feb Self-Guided 27/2 17 828

28-Feb Self-Guided 28/2 9 837

1-Mar Self-Guided 1/3 15 852

1-Mar Global 86 938

4-Mar Self-Guided 4/3 8 946

5-Mar Self-Guided 5/3 9 955

6-Mar Self-Guided 6/3 25 980 VC taking tours

7-Mar Self-Guided 7/3 25 1005 After email sent

8-Mar Self-Guided 8/3 13 1018

12-Mar Self-Guided 12/3 19 1037

13-Mar Self-Guided 13/3 31 1068

14-Mar Self-Guided 14/3 20 1088

15-Mar Self-Guided 15/3 18 1106
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